zeskamp

Reeks:1
1
BK/CB
2
BK/CB
3
BK/CB

0 J o U1

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

80m horden 0,762m

Reeks:1
1
833 P
2
758 P
3
576 P
4
457 P
5
456 P

80m horden 0, 762m

Reeks:2
1
759 P
2
718 P
3
667 P
4
644 P
5
601 P
6
594 p
5
453 P

80m horden 0,762m

Reeks:3

1257
1
1335
2
243
3
1973
1194
510
1278
1657
1977
1039
1079
1789
150
334
1040
1790
288
1001
1368

Cad Dames Uur=15:15

Vanhoeijen Sennah
Vander Avert Caro
Kempener Shania

Koekelkoren Noor
Vanhee Maya

Lalot Elsa

Heymans Hannelore
Cowie Jade

Vanden Berghe Roos
Vandervelden Kato
Drijkoningen Mirthe
Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda
Collette Flora
Serneels Emeline
Verkoyen Aprill

Bula Bula Mechak Linda
Risack Ines

Cham Gaelle

Van Hoof Saar

Cad Dames Uur=09:14

Wind : -0.4

1257

1278

1789

1368

1790

Vanhoeijen Sennah

Heymans Hannelore

Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda
Van Hoof Saar

Bula Bula Mechak Linda

Cad Dames Uur=09:14

Wind : 0.2

1657

1039

1040

288

334

1079

1001

Cowie Jade
Vandervelden Kato
Verkoyen Aprill
Risack Ines
Serneels Emeline
Drijkoningen Mirthe

Cham Gaelle

Cad Dames Uur=09:14

Wind : 0.1

DEIN
KAPE
CABW
DCLA
MACW
DAMP
EA
AVLO
DUFF
SACN
BREE
VMOL
ARCH
CSDY
SACN
VMOL
SER

AVR
VS

DEIN

EA

VMOL

VS

VMOL

AVLIO

SACN

SACN

SER

CSDY

BREE

AVR

36llp

3580p

3389p

3358p
3296p
3166p
3160p
3113p
3110p
3107p
2986p
2917p
2879%p
2836p
2758p
2510p
2459p
2297p
2133p

12

12.

14.

15.

15.

12.

13.

13.

13.

14

14

15.

.23

84

45

62

63

83

18

62

82

.21

.28

67

04
05
04
05
04
04
05
05
04
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
05

05
05

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

04

05



1
841
2
803
3
787
4
770
5
760
6
651
5
615

P

P

1973

243

1194

510

1335

150

1977

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1
842
2
666
3
632
4
632
4
632
6
632
5
632
8
599
9
599
10
566
11
566
12
512
13
512
13
512
15
512
15
512
17
460
18
409
19
312

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

P

P

1257

1278

1194

1039

1079

243

288

1335

1789

510

150

1001

334

1977

1790

1973

1657

1040

1368

Koekelkoren Noor
Kempener Shania
Vanhee Maya

Lalot Elsa

Vander Avert Caro
Collette Flora

Vanden Berghe Roos

Cad Dames
Vanhoeijen Sennah
Heymans Hannelore
Vanhee Maya

Vandervelden Kato

Drijkoningen Mirthe

Kempener Shania
Risack Ines

Vander Avert Caro

DCLA

CABW

MACW

DAMP

KAPE

ARCH

DUFF

Uur=13:19

DEIN

EA

MACW

SACN

BREE

CABW

SER

KAPE

Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda VMOL

Lalot Elsa DAMP
Collette Flora ARCH
Cham Gaelle AVR
Serneels Emeline CsDhY
Vanden Berghe Roos DUFF
Bula Bula Mechak Linda VMOL
Koekelkoren Noor DCLA
Cowie Jade AVLO
Verkoyen Aprill SACN
Van Hoof Saar VS
Cad Dames Uur=10:13

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

13.

14.

17

47

60

74

82

76

08

.69m

.54m

.51m

.51m

.51m

.51m

.51m

.48m

.48m

.45m

.45m

.40m

.40m

.40m

.40m

.40m

.35m

.30m

.20m

05

04

04

04

05

05

04

04

05

04

05

04

04

05

05

05

04

05

05

05

04

05

05

05

05

05



05
4
04
5
04
6
526
5
526
8
505
9
478
10
411
11
406
12
406
13
366
14
355
15
334
16
332
17
305
18
299
19
294

verspringen

Reeks:1
1
668
2
567
3
503
4
482
5
477
6
472
-
461
8
461

P

P

P

P

1335
627 P
1040
612 P
1973
569 P
1977
560 P
1257
552 P
1194
243
1039
150
510
1657
1789
334
1079
1368
1001
1278
1790

288

1257

150

243

1973

1040

1657

1278

334

Vander Avert Caro
Verkoyen Aprill
Koekelkoren Noor
Vanden Berghe Roos
Vanhoeijen Sennah
Vanhee Maya

Kempener Shania
Vandervelden Kato
Collette Flora

Lalot Elsa

Cowie Jade

Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda
Serneels Emeline
Drijkoningen Mirthe
Van Hoof Saar

Cham Gaelle

Heymans Hannelore

Bula Bula Mechak Linda

Risack Ines

KAPE

SACN

DCLA

DUFF

DEIN

MACW

CABW

SACN

ARCH

DAMP

AVLO

VMOL

CSDY

BREE

VS

AVR

EA

VMOL

SER

Cad Dames Uur=11:55

Vanhoeijen Sennah
Collette Flora
Kempener Shania
Koekelkoren Noor
Verkoyen Aprill
Cowie Jade
Heymans Hannelore

Serneels Emeline

DEIN

ARCH

CABW

DCLA

SACN

AVLO

EA

CSDY

11.49m

11.26m

10.61m

10.47m

10.35m

9.95m

9.94m

9.62m

9.21m

8.18m

8.11lm

8.10m

7.48m

7.31m

6.98m

6.96m

6.53m

6.44m

6.35m

5.39m -0.

5.03m -1.

4.79m -1.

4.71m -1.

4.69m -0.

4.67m -1.

4.63m -1.

4.63m +0.

04

04

05

05

04

05

05

05

04

05

05

05

05

05

04

05

04

05

05

05

05

05



9
456
10
454
11
433
12
426
13
421
14
418
15
413
16
359
17
340
18
317
19
299

P

P

P

1977

1790

1335

1194

1039

1079

510

1789

1001

1368

288

speerwerpen 500g

Reeks:1
1
05
2
04
3
04
4
05
5
04
6
05
5
05
8
04
9
05
10
05
11
05
12
04
13
05
14
05
15
05
16
05

1335
504 P
1977
429 p
510
417 P
1973
397 P
243
394 P
1657
359 P
1039
340 P
1079
275 P
1278
249 P
334
240 P
1789
230 P
1194
209 P
1001
202 P
1368
182 P
1790
150 P
288
133 P

Vanden Berghe Roos

Bula Bula Mechak Linda
Vander Avert Caro

Vanhee Maya

Vandervelden Kato
Drijkoningen Mirthe

Lalot Elsa

Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda
Cham Gaelle

Van Hoof Saar

Risack Ines

DUFF

VMOL

KAPE

MACW

SACN

BREE

DAMP

VMOL

AVR

VS

SER

Cad Dames Uur=13:21

Vander Avert Caro
Vanden Berghe Roos
Lalot Elsa

Koekelkoren Noor
Kempener Shania

Cowie Jade
Vandervelden Kato
Drijkoningen Mirthe
Heymans Hannelore
Serneels Emeline

Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda
Vanhee Maya

Cham Gaelle

Van Hoof Saar

Bula Bula Mechak Linda

Risack Ines

KAPE

DUFF

DAMP

DCLA

CABW

AVLO

SACN

BREE

EA

CSDY

VMOL

MACW

AVR

VS

VMOL

SER

31.

27.

26.

25.

25.

23.

22.

19

17.

17.

le6.

15.

15

14

12.

11.

.61m -1.

.60m -1.

.52m -1.

.49m -1.

.47m -0.

.46m -0.

.44m -1.

.22m -1.

.14m -0.

.04m -1.

.96m -1.

43m

49m

83m

79m

64m

7om

7om

.23m

85m

38m

84m

67m

.29m

.20m

44m

48m

04

05

05

04

05

04

04

05

05

05

05



1257

04 0P
1040
05 0P
150
05 0P
800 meter
Reeks:1
1 1789
05 747 P
2 1079
04 712 P
3 334
05 656 P
4 1790
05 639 P
5 150
05 617 P
6 1040
05 593 P
7 1368
05 531 P
8 1001
05 458 P
9 288

05 457 P

800 meter

Reeks:2
1 1278
05 721 P
2 1194
04 716 P
3 1257
04 716 P
4 1657
05 657 P
5 1335
05 657 P
6 510
04 589 P
7 1973
05 557 P
8 1977
04 538 P
9 243
04 531 P
10 1039
05 491 P

achtkamp

Reeks:1
1 99
BK/CB 1
2 1275

BK/CB 2

Vanhoeijen Sennah DEIN
Verkoyen Aprill SACN
Collette Flora ARCH
Cad Dames Uur=15:13
Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda VMOL
Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE
Serneels Emeline CSDY
Bula Bula Mechak Linda VMOL
Collette Flora ARCH
Verkoyen Aprill SACN
Van Hoof Saar VS
Cham Gaelle AVR
Risack Ines SER
Cad Dames Uur=15:13
Heymans Hannelore EA
Vanhee Maya MACW
Vanhoeijen Sennah DEIN
Cowie Jade AVLO
Vander Avert Caro KAPE
Lalot Elsa DAMP
Koekelkoren Noor DCLA
Vanden Berghe Roos DUFF
Kempener Shania CABW
Vandervelden Kato SACN
Cad Heren Uur=16:29
Pinte Alexandre SER
Sijbers Sasha SACN

G
G

G

2'25.
2'28.
2'32.

2'34.

2'28.
2'32.
2'32.

2'38.

5072p

4998p

P

P

P

75

50

99

41

.24

.23

.67

.53

.65

.81

.17

19

86

88

62

.40

.07

.68

.39



BK/CB

O J o O b

9

10
11
12
13
14
15

100 meter
Reeks:1
1
506 P
2
504 P
3
495 P
4
454 p
5
423 P
6
325 P

100 meter
Reeks:2
1
618 P
2
580 P
3
558 P
4
554 P
5
538 P
6
523 P

100 meter
Reeks:3
1
746 P
2
683 P
3
608 P
4
606 P
5
601 P

496

477
1824
1196
1438
1451
1088
1234
785
1160
758
163
259

Stavart Pierre

Mountewou Austin
Mees Mathias

Priem Victor
D'haese Luca
Ginkels Rune
Delaere Tibe
Vandekerckhove Tibe
Van Gelder Senne
Van Hoof Wout

Van Liefferinge Glen
Englebert Timothee
Sibourg Valentin

Cad Heren

Wind : -0.5

1234

1088

49

1451

1160

758

Vandekerckhove Tibe
Delaere Tibe

Dewel Hugo

Ginkels Rune

Van Hoof Wout

Van Liefferinge Glen

Cad Heren

Wind : 0.7

477

932

1196

1438

163

1824

Mountewou Austin
Ramakers Sverre
Priem Victor
D'haese Luca
Englebert Timothee

Mees Mathias

Cad Heren

Wind : 1.6

1275

99

785

496

259

Sijbers Sasha
Pinte Alexandre
Van Gelder Senne
Stavart Pierre

Sibourg Valentin

CSDY
SMAC
BVAC
AVR
ACP
RCT
HAC
AVMO
ACHL
VS
BVAC
RESC
RESC
Uur=12:35

AVMO
HAC
USBW
RCT
VS

BVAC

Uur=12:35

SMAC

MACW

AVR

ACP

RESC

BVAC

Uur=12:35

SACN

SER

ACHL

CSDY

RESC

4683p

4310p
4279%p
4208p
4193p
3643p
3602p
3494p
3440p
3429p
3367p
3252p
3138p

12.

12.

12.

13.

13

13.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

11.

11.

12

12

12

78

79

84

08

.27

91

17

37

49

51

60

68

53

84

.22

.23

.26

04
05
04
04
04
05
05
04
04
04
04
04
04

04

05

05

05

04

04

05

05

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04



6 1089
574 P

verspringen

Reeks:1
1 1275
673 P
2 163
580 P
3 477
565 P
4 1824
561 P
5 1438
548 P
6 496
531 P
7 99
508 P
8 785
481 P
9 1196
471 P
10 1234
451 P
11 1160
427 P
12 1451
413 P
13 259
390 P
14 1088
375 P
15 932
373 P
16 758
345 P

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Reeks:1

1 1275
04 728
2 477
05 689
3 1196
04 667
4 99
04 640
5 785
04 589
6 496
04 575
7 163
04 573
8 1438
04 569
9 1824

04 531

Dekoninck Simon

Cad Heren
Sijbers Sasha
Englebert Timothee
Mountewou Austin
Mees Mathias
D'haese Luca
Stavart Pierre
Pinte Alexandre
Van Gelder Senne
Priem Victor
Vandekerckhove Tibe
Van Hoof Wout
Ginkels Rune
Sibourg Valentin
Delaere Tibe
Ramakers Sverre

Van Liefferinge Glen

Cad Heren

Sijbers Sasha
P

Mountewou Austin
P

Priem Victor
P

Pinte Alexandre
P

Van Gelder Senne
P

Stavart Pierre
P

Englebert Timothee
P

D'haese Luca
P

Mees Mathias
P

HAC

Uur=14:59

SACN

RESC

SMAC

BVAC

ACP

CSDY

SER

ACHL

AVR

AVMO

VS

RCT

RESC

HAC

MACW

BVAC

Uur=16:03

SACN

SMAC

AVR

SER

ACHL

CSDY

RESC

ACP

BVAC

12

13.

13.

13.

12.

11.

11.

11.

11.

10.

.40

.3%m -1.

.97m -1.

.90m +0.

.88m -1.

.82m -0.

.74m -0.

.63m -1.

.50m -0.

.45m -1.

.35m -0.

.23m -1.

.l6m -1.

.04m -0.

.96m -1.

.95m -2.

.80m -1.

99m

36m

00m

56m

72m

49m

45m

38m

75m

04

04

04

05

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

04

05

05

04



10
05
11
468
12
457
13
438
14
438
15
428
16
396

P

P

1088
525 P
1160
259
758
932
1234

1451

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1
602
2
577
3
577
3
577
5
577
6
504
5
504
8
504
9
464
10
426
11
426
12
426
13
426
14
389
15
389

100m horden 0,914m Cad Heren Uur=09:50

Reeks:1
1
633
2
602
3
566
4
542

P

P

P

P

P

P

1275

1438

1088

99

1824

1451

758

496

1196

1160

785

477

259

1234

163

Delaere Tibe

Van Hoof Wout
Sibourg Valentin

Van Liefferinge Glen
Ramakers Sverre
Vandekerckhove Tibe

Ginkels Rune

Cad Heren
Sijbers Sasha
D'haese Luca
Delaere Tibe
Pinte Alexandre
Mees Mathias
Ginkels Rune
Van Liefferinge Glen
Stavart Pierre
Priem Victor
Van Hoof Wout
Van Gelder Senne
Mountewou Austin
Sibourg Valentin
Vandekerckhove Tibe

Englebert Timothee

Wind : 0.7

477

1160

1275

1234

Mountewou Austin
Van Hoof Wout
Sijbers Sasha

Vandekerckhove Tibe

HAC

VS

RESC

BVAC

MACW

AVMO

RCT

Uur=12:45

SACN

ACP

HAC

SER

BVAC

RCT

BVAC

CSDY

AVR

VS

ACHL

SMAC

RESC

AVMO

RESC

SMAC

VS

SACN

AVMO

10.65m

9.70m

9.52m

9.20m

9.20m

9.03m

8.50m

1.77m

1.74m

1.74m

1.74m

1.74m

1.65m

1.65m

1.65m

1.60m

1.55m

1.55m

1.55m

1.55m

1.50m

1.50m

15.85

16.18

16.57

16.83

04

04

04

05

04

05

04

04

05

04

04

05

04

04

04

04

04

05

04

04

04

05

04

04

04



5
512
6
445
5
205

100m horden 0, 914m

P

P

P

1088

758

163

Delaere Tibe
Van Liefferinge Glen

Englebert Timothee

Reeks:2 Wind : 0.0
1 496 Stavart Pierre
782 P
2 99 Pinte Alexandre
735 P
3 1824 Mees Mathias
717 P
4 1438 D'haese Luca
635 P
5 785 Van Gelder Senne
606 P
6 1196 Priem Victor
606 P
7 259 Sibourg Valentin
595 P
8 1451 Ginkels Rune
547 P
polsstokspringen Cad Heren
Reeks:1
1 99 Pinte Alexandre
760 P
2 496 Stavart Pierre
645 P
3 1196 Priem Victor
482 P
4 1451 Ginkels Rune
431 P
5 1824 Mees Mathias
431 P
6 163 Englebert Timothee
406 P
7 1275 Sijbers Sasha
381 P
8 477 Mountewou Austin
381 P
9 758 Van Liefferinge Glen
381 P
10 1234 Vandekerckhove Tibe
357 P
11 1088 Delaere Tibe
333 P
12 1438 D'haese Luca
333 P
13 785 Van Gelder Senne
264 P
14 1160 Van Hoof Wout
220 P
15 932 Ramakers Sverre
140 P

Cad Heren Uur=09:50

HAC

BVAC

RESC

CSDY

SER

BVAC

ACP

ACHL

AVR

RESC

RCT

Uur=19:23

SER

CSDY

AVR

RCT

BVAC

RESC

SACN

SMAC

BVAC

AVMO

HAC

ACP

ACHL

VS

MACW

17.

17.

21.

14.

14.

15.

15.

le6.

16.

16

16.

17

97

47

38

83

00

83

13

13

.25

78

.50m

.10m

.50m

.30m

.30m

.20m

.10m

.10m

.10m

.00m

.90m

.90m

.60m

.40m

.00m

05

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

04

04

04

05

04

04

04

05

04

04

05

04

04

04

05



259 Sibourg Valentin RESC
04 0P
speerwerpen 600g Cad Heren Uur=15:31
Reeks:1
1 1275 Sijbers Sasha SACN
04 618 P
2 1196 Priem Victor AVR
04 481 P
3 99 Pinte Alexandre SER
04 459 P
4 477 Mountewou Austin SMAC
05 423 P
5 1438 D'haese Luca ACP
04 374 P
6 758 Van Liefferinge Glen BVAC
04 367 P
7 1824 Mees Mathias BVAC
04 364 P
8 1451 Ginkels Rune RCT
05 347 P
9 496 Stavart Pierre CSDY
04 324 P
10 1160 Van Hoof Wout VS
04 310 P
11 1234 Vandekerckhove Tibe AVMO
04 286 P
12 1088 Delaere Tibe HAC
05 282 P
13 259 Sibourg Valentin RESC
04 269 P
163 Englebert Timothee RESC
04 0P
785 Van Gelder Senne ACHL
04 0P
1000 meter Cad Heren Uur=16:28
Reeks:1
1 496 Stavart Pierre CSDY
04 716 P
2 99 Pinte Alexandre SER
04 710 P
3 1275 Sijbers Sasha SACN
04 684 P
4 1438 D'haese Luca ACP
04 603 P
5 477 Mountewou Austin SMAC
05 575 P
6 1824 Mees Mathias BVAC
04 575 P
7 758 Van Liefferinge Glen BVAC
04 562 P
8 163 Englebert Timothee RESC
04 561 P
9 1160 Van Hoof Wout VS
04 553 P
10 1451 Ginkels Rune RCT
05 551 P

52.

42.

41.

38.

35

34.

34.

33.

31.

30.

29.

28.

27.

GP

0lm

70m

14m

69m

.2%m

75m

60m

37m

73m

80m

08m

75m

83m

GP

GP

2'54.84

2'55.44

2'57.95

3'06.34

3'09.38

3'09.46

3'10.84

3'10.96

3'11.87

3'12.06



11

04 535 P

12 1088 Delaere Tibe

05 494 P

13 1196 Priem Victor

04 479 P

14 785 Van Gelder Senne

04 466 P

15 259 Sibourg Valentin

04 400 P
zevenkamp (nieuw)
Reeks:1

1 3853 Van Hoyweghen Sara

BK/CB 1

2 3488 Van den Brande Laura

BK/CB 2

3 2535 Van Der Meulen Alodie

BK/CB 3

4 2620 Bekisz Alexandra

5 3744 Owusu Beryl

6 3559 Denolf Nina

7 2520 Vanhamme Caroline

8 3910 Van De Vorst Nathalie

9 3451 De Bock Lisa

10 3410 De Meyer Stien

11 3962 Reweghs Stefka

12 2823 Poot Elise

13 2674 Buis Noa

14 2561 Jerouville Erja

15 2712 Ackaert Violette

16 3485 Bruynseels Isabelle
100m horden 0,762m Sch Dames Uur=10:
Reeks:1 Wind : 1.2

1 3451 De Bock Lisa

764 P

2 2561 Jerouville Erja

677 P

3 3410 De Meyer Stien

658 P

4 2520 Vanhamme Caroline

633 P

5 2712 Ackaert Violette

630 P

6 2674 Buis Noa

616 P

7 2823 Poot Elise

566 P

8 3485 Bruynseels Isabelle

493 P

100m horden 0,762m

Reeks:2
1
905
2
897

1234 Vandekerckhove Tibe

AVMO

HAC

AVR

ACHL

RESC

Sch Dames Uur=15:48

Wind : -0.4
3744 Owusu Beryl

P

3488 Van den Brande Laura

P

Sch Dames Uur=10:

42

42

VOLH
AVKA
ATH
HF
RCG
VS
JSMC
AVKA
RIEM
ROBA
DAC
USTA
FCHA
BBS

HUY
AVKA

RIEM

BBS

ROBA

JSMC

HUY

FCHA

USTA

AVKA

RCG

AVKA

5079

4993p

4887p

4640p
4539p
4497p
4224p
4220p
4186p
4060p
3972p
3836p
3769p
361l6p
3240p
3215p

15.

16.

16.

16.

le6.

le6.

17

17.

14.

14.

60

31

47

68

71

83

.27

96

53

59

.84

.58

.33

.92

.06

03
03
03
02
03
02
03
02
02
03
03
02
03
03

03
03

02

03

03

03

03

03

02

03

03

03



3
871
4
868
5
863
6
822
5
695
8
680

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1
818
2
818
3
783
4
747
5
712
6
678
5
678
8
678
9
678
10
621
11
621
12
566
13
566
14
566
15
512
16
512

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1
1
03
2
03
3
03
4
03

2535 Van Der Meulen Alodie
P

2620 Bekisz Alexandra
P

3853 Van Hoyweghen Sara
P

3559 Denolf Nina
P

3910 Van De Vorst Nathalie
P

3962 Reweghs Stefka
P

3488 Van den Brande Laura
P
3853 Van Hoyweghen Sara

3910 Van De Vorst Nathalie
2535 Van Der Meulen Alodie
2674 Buis Noa
3962 Reweghs Stefka
3559 Denolf Nina
2620 Bekisz Alexandra
3485 Bruynseels Isabelle
3451 De Bock Lisa
3744 Owusu Beryl
2520 Vanhamme Caroline
2823 Poot Elise
2561 Jerouville Erja

’ 2712 Ackaert Violette

P

3410 De Meyer Stien
P

3853 Van Hoyweghen Sara
684 P

2535 Van Der Meulen Alodie
651 P

3488 Van den Brande Laura
632 P

3962 Reweghs Stefka

560 P

ATH

HF

VOLH

VS

AVKA

DAC

Sch Dames Uur=11:02

AVKA

VOLH

AVKA

ATH

FCHA

DAC

VS

HF

AVKA

RIEM

RCG

JSMC

USTA

BBS

HUY

ROBA

Sch Dames Uur=17:37

VOLH

ATH

AVKA

DAC

14.

14.

14.

15.

16.

16

12.

11.

11.

10.

78

80

84

15

16

.28

.67m

.67m

.64m

.61m

.58m

.55m

.55m

.55m

.55m

.50m

.50m

.45m

.45m

.45m

.40m

.40m

35m

85m

56m

46m

03

02

03

02

02

03

03

03

02

03

03

03

02

02

03

02

03

03

02

03

03

03



5
03
6
03
5
02
8
02
9
519
10
517
11
497
12
489
13
477
14
441
15
414
16
351

200 meter

Reeks:1
1
838
2
779
3
762
4
755
5
754
6
740
5
735
8
717

200 meter

Reeks:2
1
717
2
686
3
659
4
655
5
623
6
613

2520
556 P
3410
548 P
2823
546 P
3559
531 P
3910

2620

3485

3744

2712

3451

2561

2674

Vanhamme Caroline
De Meyer Stien

Poot Elise

Denolf Nina

Van De Vorst Nathalie
Bekisz Alexandra
Bruynseels Isabelle
Owusu Beryl

Ackaert Violette

De Bock Lisa
Jerouville Erja

Buis Noa

JSMC

ROBA

USTA

VS

AVKA

HF

AVKA

RCG

HUY

RIEM

BBS

FCHA

Sch Dames Uur=17:34

Wind : 2.0

2620

3744

3451

3559

2535

3853

3488

2674

Bekisz Alexandra
Owusu Beryl

De Bock Lisa

Denolf Nina

Van Der Meulen Alodie
Van Hoyweghen Sara
Van den Brande Laura

Buis Noa

HF

RCG

RIEM

VS

ATH

VOLH

AVKA

FCHA

Sch Dames Uur=17:34

Wind : 1.9

2520

2823

3910

3410

3962

2561

Vanhamme Caroline
Poot Elise

Van De Vorst Nathalie
De Meyer Stien
Reweghs Stefka

Jerouville Erja

JSMC

USTA

AVKA

ROBA

DAC

BBS

10.41m

10.28m

10.26m

10.02m

9.84m

9.81m

9.50m

9.38m

9.1%m

8.65m

8.23m

7.25m

25.54

26.21

26.41

26.49

26.50

26.66

26.72

26.94

26.94

27.31

27.64

27.69

28.10

28.23

02

02

03

03

03

02

03

03

02

03

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

02

02

03

03

03



7
589
8

547

verspringen

Reeks:1
1
756
2
665
3
617
4
612
5
603
6
603
5
601
8
581
9
570
10
546
11
543
12
519
13
514
14
508
15
487
16
386

P

P

P

P

P

P

3485

2712

3853

2535

3488

3744

3559

2620

2674

2520

3451

3410

3910

2823

3962

2561

3485

2712

speerwerpen 500g

Reeks:1
1
03
2
02
3
03
4
03
5
03
6
02
5
03
8
02

3488
572 P
2823
525 P
2535
477 P
3853
476 P
3744
447 Pp
3559
445 Pp
2520
442 p
3910
436 P

Bruynseels Isabelle

Ackaert Violette

AVKA

HUY

Sch Dames Uur=13:09

Van Hoyweghen Sara
Van Der Meulen Alodie
Van den Brande Laura
Owusu Beryl

Denolf Nina

Bekisz Alexandra

Buis Noa

Vanhamme Caroline

De Bock Lisa

De Meyer Stien

Van De Vorst Nathalie
Poot Elise

Reweghs Stefka
Jerouville Erja
Bruynseels Isabelle

Ackaert Violette

VOLH

ATH

AVKA

RCG

VS

HF

FCHA

JSMC

RIEM

ROBA

AVKA

USTA

DAC

BBS

AVKA

HUY

Sch Dames Uur=14:26

Van den Brande Laura
Poot Elise

Van Der Meulen Alodie
Van Hoyweghen Sara
Owusu Beryl

Denolf Nina

Vanhamme Caroline

Van De Vorst Nathalie

AVKA

USTA

ATH

VOLH

RCG

VS

JSMC

AVKA

28

29

35.

32.

30.

29.

28.

28.

28.

27.

.54

.10

.69m -0.

.38m -1.

.21m -1.

.19m -1.

.16m -0.

.lém -0.

.15m +0.

.08m +0.

.04m -1.

.95m -0.

.94m -0.

.85m +0.

.83m -0.

.81m -1.

.73m =-0.

.33m -1.

00m

57m

02m

95m

45m

34m

17m

87m

03

03

03

03

03

03

02

02

03

03

02

03

02

02

03

03

03

03



9

03
10
03
11
02
12
02
13
03
14
03
15
03

03

800 meter

Reeks:1
1
02
2
03
3
03
4
03
5
03
6
03
5
03
8
02
9
02
10
02
11
03
12
03
13
03
14
03
15
02
16
03

tienkamp
Reeks:1
1

SN

3410
414 p
3962
403 P
2620
354 P
3451
350 P
2561
344 P
2712
270 P
2674
238 P
3485
0P

2620
782 P
3853
742 P
2520
729 P
3410
727 P
3488
722 P
2535
722 P
3744
686 P
3451
678 P
3559
663 P
3910
585 P
2674
534 P
3962
514 P
2561
494 p
3485
471 P
2823
428 P
2712
418 p

2976
3186
2315
3403

De Meyer Stien
Reweghs Stefka
Bekisz Alexandra
De Bock Lisa
Jerouville Erja
Ackaert Violette
Buis Noa

Bruynseels Isabelle

ROBA

DAC

HF

RIEM

BBS

HUY

FCHA

AVKA

Sch Dames Uur=15:47

Bekisz Alexandra

Van Hoyweghen Sara
Vanhamme Caroline

De Meyer Stien

Van den Brande Laura
Van Der Meulen Alodie
Owusu Beryl

De Bock Lisa

Denolf Nina

Van De Vorst Nathalie
Buis Noa

Reweghs Stefka
Jerouville Erja
Bruynseels Isabelle
Poot Elise

Ackaert Violette

HF

VOLH

JSMC

ROBA

AVKA

ATH

RCG

RIEM

VS

AVKA

FCHA

DAC

BBS

AVKA

USTA

HUY

Sch Heren Uur=21:36

Hauttekeete Jente
Misplon Jef
Girard Axel

Van Houts Jarne

KAAG
RCG

OSGA
VOLH

26.70m

26.12m

23.47m

23.30m

22.98m

18.97m

17.25m

G

7002p
6765p
6370p
5828p

P

.06

.18

.18

.32

.69

.73

.53

.23

.41

.97

.45

.30

.10

.27

.48

.49

02
02
03
02



= P O o0 Joy Ul

= o

100 meter

Reeks:1
1
655
2
653
3
645
4
616
5
589
6
571

100 meter

Reeks:2
1
797
2
759
3
721
4
653
5
041
6
554

03

verspringen

Reeks:1
1
804
2
700
3
684
4
661
5
652
6
644
5
597
8
554

P

P

P

2302 Reip Martin HF
2780 Van Puyvelde Tuur DCLA
2988 Philips Brent KAPE
2412 Lejeune Jean-Baptiste RIWA
2153 Hick Romain HERV
3228 De Smedt Rens ATAC
2553 Taghret Badr RCAS

Sch Heren Uur=10:10

Wind : 2.1

2153 Hick Romain HERV
3403 Van Houts Jarne VOLH
2302 Reip Martin HF
3214 Verduyckt Jonas AVLO
2553 Taghret Badr RCAS
3228 De Smedt Rens ATAC

Sch Heren Uur=10:10

Wind : 1.2

2976 Hauttekeete Jente KAAG
2315 Girard Axel OSGA
2780 Van Puyvelde Tuur DCLA
3186 Misplon Jef RCG
2412 Lejeune Jean-Baptiste RIWA
2988 Philips Brent KAPE
2929 Van der Poel Thomas BRAB
0 P 162.7

Sch Heren Uur=13:16
2976 Hauttekeete Jente KAAG
2929 Van der Poel Thomas BRAB
2780 Van Puyvelde Tuur DCLA
2302 Reip Martin HF
2315 Girard Axel OSGA
3186 Misplon Jef RCG
3403 Van Houts Jarne VOLH
2553 Taghret Badr RCAS

58
56
56
53
49
48
45

11.

11.

12.

12.

12.

12.

11

11.

11.

11.

12.

12.

03p
55p
29p
44p
58p
1llp
47p

98
99
03
18
32

42

.29
47
65
99
05

51

DIS

.96m

.51Im

.44m

.34m

.30m

.26m

.05m

.85m

03
02
02
03
02
02
03

02

02

03

02

03

02

02

03

02

02

03

02

02

03

02

03

03

02

02

03



9
533
10
529
11
527
12
525
13
494

kogelstoten 5,000kg

P

P

P

P

P

2988

3228

3214

2412

2153

Reeks:1
1 2976
02 792 P
2 3186
02 778 P
3 3403
02 580 P
4 2780
02 578 P
5 2153
02 569 P
6 2315
03 567 P
7 3228
02 564 P
8 3214
02 553 P
9 2988
02 542 P
10 2412
03 518 P
11 2302
453 P
12 2553
407 P
2929
03 0P
polsstokspringen
Reeks:1
1 2302
617 P
2 3186
617 P
3 2315
562 P
4 3403
509 P
5 2412
482 P
6 2553
457 P
7 2153
431 P
8 2988
220 P

Philips Brent

De Smedt Rens
Verduyckt Jonas
Lejeune Jean-Baptiste

Hick Romain

Hauttekeete Jente
Misplon Jef

Van Houts Jarne
Van Puyvelde Tuur
Hick Romain
Girard Axel

De Smedt Rens
Verduyckt Jonas
Philips Brent
Lejeune Jean-Baptiste
Reip Martin
Taghret Badr

Van der Poel Thomas

KAPE

ATAC

AVLO

RIWA

HERV

Sch Heren Uur=15:21

KAAG

RCG

VOLH

DCLA

HERV

OSGA

ATAC

AVLO

KAPE

RIWA

HF

RCAS

BRAB

Sch Heren Uur=20:24

Reip Martin

Misplon Jef

Girard Axel

Van Houts Jarne
Lejeune Jean-Baptiste
Taghret Badr

Hick Romain

Philips Brent

HF

RCG

OSGA

VOLH

RIWA

RCAS

HERV

KAPE

15.

14.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

10.

10.

9.

.75m -0.

.73m +0.

.72m -0.

.71m -0.

.56m -0.

04m

81m

57m

53m

39m

35m

30m

1lm

94m

54m

46m

. 68m

NG

.00m

.00m

.80m

.60m

.50m

.40m

.30m

.40m

02

02

02

03

02

03

03

03

02

03

02

03

03

02

02



9
220
10
220
11
220

400 meter
Reeks:1
1
558

03
3
513
4
482
5
479

03

400 meter

Reeks:2
1
760
2
700
3
685
4
646
5
642
6
632
5
628

110m horden 0,914m

Reeks:1
1
954
2
879
3
749
4
741
5
738

02

110m horden 0,914m

Reeks:2
1
729

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

2780

2976

3228

3228
2553
0P

3214
2153

2412

2976

2780

2315

3403

2302

3186

2988

Van Puyvelde Tuur
Hauttekeete Jente

De Smedt Rens

DCLA

KAAG

ATAC

Sch Heren Uur=18:43

De Smedt Rens

Taghret Badr
Verduyckt Jonas

Hick Romain

Lejeune Jean-Baptiste

Van der Poel Thomas

ATAC

RCAS

AVLO

HERV

RIWA

BRAB

Sch Heren Uur=18:43

Hauttekeete Jente
Van Puyvelde Tuur
Girard Axel

Van Houts Jarne
Reip Martin
Misplon Jef

Philips Brent

Sch Heren Uur=10:52

Wind : 1.4

2976

3186

2315

2780

2988

3214
0P

Hauttekeete Jente
Misplon Jef
Girard Axel

Van Puyvelde Tuur
Philips Brent

Verduyckt Jonas

Sch Heren Uur=10:52

Wind : 1.4

3403

Van Houts Jarne

KAAG

DCLA

OSGA

VOLH

HF

RCG

KAPE

KAAG

RCG

OSGA

DCLA

KAPE

AVLO

VOLH

2.40m

2.40m

2.40m

56.

57

58.

58.

51

52.

52.

53.

53.

54.

54

14.

14.

15.

15.

15.

16.

03

DIS

.21

05

12

NG

.21

56

92

84

95

18

.27

16

76

86

93

95

NG

03

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

02

02

03

02

03

02

02

02

02

03

02

02

02



2
697
3
629
4
581
5
579
6
539

discuswerpen 1,500kg

2302
P

2412
P

2553
P

2153
P

3228
P

Reeks:1
1 3186
02 747 P
2 2976
02 746 P
3 2988
02 664 P
4 3403
02 542 P
5 2553
03 521 P
6 2315
03 514 P
7 3228
02 512 P
8 2780
02 501 P
9 2412
03 452 P
10 2153
02 383 P
11 2302
03 372 P
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 2976
749 P
2 2315
670 P
3 3186
644 P
4 2302
619 P
5 3403
593 P
6 2412
569 P
7 2553
544 P
8 2988
504 P
9 2780
464 P
10 2153
426 P

Reip Martin
Lejeune Jean-Baptiste
Taghret Badr
Hick Romain

De Smedt Rens

Misplon Jef
Hauttekeete Jente
Philips Brent

Van Houts Jarne
Taghret Badr

Girard Axel

De Smedt Rens

Van Puyvelde Tuur
Lejeune Jean-Baptiste
Hick Romain

Reip Martin

HF

RIWA

RCAS

HERV

ATAC

Sch Heren Uur=13:23

RCG

KAAG

KAPE

VOLH

RCAS

OSGA

ATAC

DCLA

RIWA

HERV

HF

Sch Heren Uur=17:49

Hauttekeete Jente
Girard Axel

Misplon Jef

Reip Martin

Van Houts Jarne
Lejeune Jean-Baptiste
Taghret Badr

Philips Brent

Van Puyvelde Tuur

Hick Romain

KAAG

OSGA

RCG

HF

VOLH

RIWA

RCAS

KAPE

DCLA

HERV

16.

16.

17.

17.

17.

44 .

43.

39.

33.

32.

32.

32.

31.

29.

25.

25

32

95

42

44

85

03m

98m

98m

91m

85m

52m

40m

85m

39m

84m

.26m

.94m

.85m

.82m

. 79m

.76m

.73m

. 70m

.65m

.60m

.55m

03

03

03

02

02

02

03

02

03

02

03

03

02

02

02



11
389 P
12
352 P

03

3214

3228

2929
0P

speerwerpen 700g

Reeks:1
1
02
2
02
3
02
4
03
5
02
6
03
5
03
8
03
9
02
10
02
11
02

1500 meter
Reeks:1
1
02
2
03
3
03
4
02
5
03
6
02
5
02
8
02
9
02
10
03
11
02

zevenkamp

2780
559 P
2976
557 P
2988
515 P
2315
487 P
3186
453 P
2412
398 P
2553
383 P
2302
379 P
3228
376 P
3403
365 P
2153
288 P

2988
731 P
2315
725 P
2302
718 P
3186
718 P
2412
651 P
2153
651 P
2976
623 P
3403
614 P
3228
590 P
2553
511 P
2780
487 P

Verduyckt Jonas
De Smedt Rens

Van der Poel Thomas

AVLO

ATAC

BRAB

Sch Heren Uur=21:10

Van Puyvelde Tuur
Hauttekeete Jente
Philips Brent

Girard Axel

Misplon Jef

Lejeune Jean-Baptiste
Taghret Badr

Reip Martin

De Smedt Rens

Van Houts Jarne

Hick Romain

DCLA

KAAG

KAPE

OSGA

RCG

RIWA

RCAS

HF

ATAC

VOLH

HERV

Sch Heren Uur=21:35

Philips Brent

Girard Axel

Reip Martin

Misplon Jef

Lejeune Jean-Baptiste
Hick Romain
Hauttekeete Jente

Van Houts Jarne

De Smedt Rens

Taghret Badr

Van Puyvelde Tuur

KAPE

OSGA

HF

RCG

RIWA

HERV

KAAG

VOLH

ATAC

RCAS

DCLA

Jun Dames Uur=17:34

1.50m

1.45m

N

G

47.98m

47 .88m

44 .98m

43.07m

40.75m

36.95m

35.88m

35.65m

35.41m

34.67m

29.20m

4'32.

4'32.

4'34.

4'34.

04

98

05

16

.65

.68

.25

.79

.81

.62

.98

02

02



Reeks:1

1 105
BK/CB 1
2 6
BK/CB 2
3 603
BK/CB 3
4 35
5 749

Evans Cassandre
Violle Chloe
Algoet Britt

Cleymans Emeline
Beeckmans Maud

HUY

HERV

HCO

SMAC
OLSE

100m horden 0, 84m Jun Dames Uur=12:12

Reeks:1 Wind : 0.4
1 105 Evans Cassandre
906 P
2 6 Violle Chloe
832 P
3 35 Cleymans Emeline
769 P
4 603 Algoet Britt
572 P
5 749 Beeckmans Maud
553 P
hoogspringen Jun Dames
Reeks:1
1 749 Beeckmans Maud
747 P
2 603 Algoet Britt
712 P
3 105 Evans Cassandre
678 P
4 6 Violle Chloe
678 P
5 35 Cleymans Emeline
621 P
kogelstoten 4,000kg Jun Dames
Reeks:1
1 105 Evans Cassandre
01 620 P
2 603 Algoet Britt
522 P
3 35 Cleymans Emeline
450 P
4 749 Beeckmans Maud
377 P
5 6 Violle Chloe
359 P
200 meter Jun Dames
Reeks:1 Wind : 1.0
1 6 Violle Chloe
793 P
2 105 Evans Cassandre
778 P
3 603 Algoet Britt

724 P

HUY

HERV

SMAC

HCO

OLSE

Uur=15:24

OLSE

HCO

HUY

HERV

SMAC

Uur=17:50

HUY

HCO

SMAC

OLSE

HERV

Uur=18:52

HERV

HUY

HCO

4906p
4349p
4238p

3793p
3655p

14.52
15.07
15.56
17.22

17.39

1.61m
1.58m
1.55m
1.55m

1.50m

11.38m
9.88m
8.78m
7.66m

7.38m

26.05
26.22

26.86

01

00

01

01
00

01

00

01

01

00

00

01

01

00

01

01

01

00

00

00

01

01



4 749
623 P

5 35
621 P

verspringen
Reeks:1
1 105
5.46m 1.1
2 603
631 P
3 6
626 P
4 35
559 P
5 749
500 P

speerwerpen 600g
Reeks:1

1 105

01 653 P

2 603

01 560 P

3 6

00 379 P

4 749

00 330 P

5 35

01 251 P
800 meter
Reeks:1

1 6

00 682 P

2 105

01 559 p

3 749

00 525 P

4 35

01 522 P

5 603

01 517 P

tienkamp

Reeks:1
1 36
BK/CB 1
2 757
BK/CB 2
3 321
BK/CB 3
4 108
5 249
6 218
7 885
8 988

Beeckmans Maud OLSE
Cleymans Emeline SMAC
Jun Dames Uur=14:45
Evans Cassandre HUY
712 P
Algoet Britt HCO
Violle Chloe HERV
Cleymans Emeline SMAC
Beeckmans Maud OLSE
Jun Dames Uur=16:30
Evans Cassandre HUY
Algoet Britt HCO
Violle Chloe HERV
Beeckmans Maud OLSE
Cleymans Emeline SMAC
Jun Dames Uur=17:13
Violle Chloe HERV
Evans Cassandre HUY
Beeckmans Maud OLSE
Cleymans Emeline SMAC
Algoet Britt HCO
Jun Heren Uur=18:18
Henry Robin ROCA
Torfs Kwinten ACHL
Paquot Jonathan RFCL
Vanmarsenille Tom FCHA
Van Kerm Otis ROCA
Claes Melwvyn USTA
Luypaert Keith KKS
Janssens Carlo DEIN

28

28

39

34.

24,

22.

17.

64

63

59

55
54
53
50
45

.10

.12

.54m

.26m

.24m

.00m

.78m

+2.

+1.

+1.

+1.

+2.

.23m

69p
93p
73p

89p
45p
95p
07p
16p

37m

82m

19m

97m

.89

.19

.22

.56

.99

00

01

01

01

00

01

00

01

01

01

01
01
01
00
00



100 meter

Reeks:1
1
746
2
691
3
671
4
651
5
651

100 meter

Reeks:2
1
765
2
695
3
649
4
643
5
71 P

verspringen

Reeks:1
1
781
2
764
3
657
4
632
5
630
6
613
5
597
8
571
9
544
10
328

kogelstoten 6,000kg

Reeks:1
1
00
2
01
3
01

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

Jun Heren

Wind : 0.3
535 Van Herck Seebe
885 Luypaert Keith
249 Van Kerm Otis
988 Janssens Carlo
108 Vanmarsenille Tom
Jun Heren
Wind : 0.4
757 Torfs Kwinten
321 Paquot Jonathan
36 Henry Robin
218 Claes Melwvyn
250 Nutte Matthias
Jun Heren
757 Torfs Kwinten
321 Paquot Jonathan
535 Van Herck Seebe
36 Henry Robin
249 Van Kerm Otis
218 Claes Melvyn
988 Janssens Carlo
108 Vanmarsenille Tom
885 Luypaert Keith
250 Nutte Matthias

250
720 P
321
605 P
36
521 P

Jun Heren
Nutte Matthias
Paquot Jonathan

Henry Robin

Uur=10:19

LOOI

KKS

ROCA

DEIN

FCHA

Uur=10:19

ACHL

RFCL

ROCA

USTA

DS

Uur=12:26

ACHL

RFCL

LOOI

ROCA

ROCA

USTA

DEIN

FCHA

KKS

DS

Uur=14:23

DS

RFCL

ROCA

11.

11.

11

12.

12.

11.

11.

12.

12.

16

53

80

.90

00

00

44

78

01

04

.23

.86m

. 79m

.32m

.21m

.20m

.12m

.05m

.93m

.80m

.71m

13.86m

11.98m

10.58m

01

00

01

00

01

01

01

01

01

00

01

01

01

01

01

01

00

01

00

00



4 757

01 515

5 108

01 513

6 535

01 492

7 218

476 P

8 885

475 P

9 249

457 P

10 988

440 P
hoogspringen
Reeks:1

1 757

687 P

2 36

661 P

3 321

636 P

4 218

636 P

5 249

610 P

6 535

544 p

7 108

504 P

8 988

504 P

9 885

426 P

250

00 0P
400 meter
Reeks:1

1 108

679 P

2 535

647 P

3 885

612 P

4 218

579 P

5 988

528 P
400 meter
Reeks:2

1 321

763 P

2 36

750 P

P

P

P

Torfs Kwinten
Vanmarsenille Tom
Van Herck Seebe
Claes Melwvyn
Luypaert Keith
Van Kerm Otis

Janssens Carlo

Jun Heren

Torfs Kwinten
Henry Robin
Paquot Jonathan
Claes Melvyn

Van Kerm Otis

Van Herck Seebe
Vanmarsenille Tom
Janssens Carlo
Luypaert Keith

Nutte Matthias

Jun Heren

Vanmarsenille Tom
Van Herck Seebe
Luypaert Keith
Claes Melvyn

Janssens Carlo

Jun Heren

Paquot Jonathan

Henry Robin

ACHL

FCHA

LOOI

USTA

KKS

ROCA

DEIN

Uur=18:00

ACHL

ROCA

RFCL

USTA

ROCA

LOOI

FCHA

DEIN

KKS

DS

Uur=18:21

FCHA

LOOI

KKS

USTA

DEIN

Uur=18:21

RFCL

ROCA

10.49m

10.45m

10.10m

9.

53.

53.

54.

55.

56.

51.

51.

84m

.82m

.52m

.23m

.87m

.84m

.81m

.81m

. 78m

. 70m

. 65m

. 65m

.55m

NG

06

82

67

49

80

14

43

01

00

01

00

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

00

00

01

01

00

01

00

01

01



3 757 Torfs Kwinten ACHL
702 P
4 249 Van Kerm Otis ROCA
658 P
804 Fleurus Yens DAC
01 0P
110m horden 1,00m Jun Jun Heren Uur=10:29
Reeks:1 Wind : 1.0
1 535 Van Herck Seebe LOOI
639 P
2 108 Vanmarsenille Tom FCHA
589 P
3 885 Luypaert Keith KKS
574 P
4 249 Van Kerm Otis ROCA
487 P
110m horden 1,00m Jun Jun Heren Uur=10:29
Reeks:2 Wind : 0.0
1 757 Torfs Kwinten ACHL
774 P
2 321 Paquot Jonathan RFCL
766 P
3 36 Henry Robin ROCA
755 P
4 988 Janssens Carlo DEIN
677 P
5 218 Claes Melvyn USTA
638 P
discuswerpen 1,750kg Jun Heren Uur=12:47
Reeks:1
1 885 Luypaert Keith KKS
00 516 P
2 36 Henry Robin ROCA
01 510 P
3 108 Vanmarsenille Tom FCHA
01 476 P
4 757 Torfs Kwinten ACHL
01 464 P
5 321 Paquot Jonathan RFCL
01 453 P
6 218 Claes Melvyn USTA
01 403 P
7 535 Van Herck Seebe LOOI
01 389 P
8 988 Janssens Carlo DEIN
00 364 P
9 249 Van Kerm Otis ROCA
01 321 P
polsstokspringen Jun Heren Uur=16:11
Reeks:1
1 757 Torfs Kwinten ACHL
645 P
2 249 Van Kerm Otis ROCA
645 P

52.

53.

16.

17.

17.

18.

15.

15.

15.

16.

16.

32.

32.

30.

29.

29.

26.

26.

24,

22.

53

56

NG

86

34

49

39

64

71

80

50

87

63m

32m

58m

97m

42m

87m

15m

82m

59m

4.10m

4.10m

01

01

01

01

00

01

01

01

01

00

01

01

01



617 P

562 P

457 P

406 P

309 P

01

01

speerwerpen 800g

Reeks:1
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01
5
01
6
01
5
00
8
00

01

1500 meter

Reeks:1
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01
5
01
6
01
5
00

00

zevenkamp
Reeks:1

36

108

218

988

885

321
0P
535
0P

36

659
321
564
757
511
108
446
249
390
218
384
885
351
988
349
535
0P

321
727
36

715
108
598
249
576
218
566
757
549
885
509
988
0P

Henry Robin
Vanmarsenille Tom
Claes Melwvyn
Janssens Carlo
Luypaert Keith
Paquot Jonathan

Van Herck Seebe

Jun Heren Uur=17:

Henry Robin
Paquot Jonathan
Torfs Kwinten
Vanmarsenille Tom
Van Kerm Otis
Claes Melvyn
Luypaert Keith
Janssens Carlo

Van Herck Seebe

Jun Heren Uur=18:

Paquot Jonathan
Henry Robin
Vanmarsenille Tom
Van Kerm Otis
Claes Melvyn
Torfs Kwinten
Luypaert Keith

Janssens Carlo

Sen Dames Uur=17:

ROCA

FCHA

USTA

DEIN

KKS

RFCL

LOOI

43

ROCA

RFCL

ACHL

FCHA

ROCA

USTA

KKS

DEIN

LOOI

17

RFCL

ROCA

FCHA

ROCA

USTA

ACHL

KKS

DEIN

35

54.

48.

44 .

40.

36.

35.

33.

33.

5 '

.00m

.80m

.40m

.20m

.80m

GP

NG

73m

34m

75m

30m

38m

97m

63m

50m

NG

32.73

34.58

53.43

57.14

58.99

01.93

09.01

NA

01

01

01

00

00



1 2553
BK/CB 1

2 1730
BK/CB 2

3 2230
BK/CB 3

4 2431
5 1752
6 1795
7 2170
8 1564
9 1290
10 1844

Vidts Noor
De Pauw Yoika
Lenchant Sietske

Hooyberghs Elien
Brosens Stefanie
Hermans Ine
Deroost Frea
Helsen Elise
Chauvin Camille*
Vanden Nest Vicky

100m horden 0, 84m Sen Dames Uur=12:13
Wind : 3.5

Reeks:1
1
848
2
792
3
781
4
779
5
553

1752
P

1290
P

1564
P

2170
P

1844
P

Brosens Stefanie
Chauvin Camillex*
Helsen Elise
Deroost Frea

Vanden Nest Vicky

100m horden 0, 84m Sen Dames Uur=12:13

Reeks:2 Wind : -0.2
1 2553 Vidts Noor
1049 P
2 9997 Turpin Esther**
1040 P
3 2431 Hooyberghs Elien
931 P
4 1730 De Pauw Yoika
883 P
5 1795 Hermans Ine
875 P
6 2230 Lenchant Sietske
815 P
hoogspringen Sen Dames Uur=15:
Reeks:1
1 2553 Vidts Noor
966 P
2 2230 Lenchant Sietske
855 P
3 9997 Turpin Esther**
818 P
4 1752 Brosens Stefanie
783 P
5 2431 Hooyberghs Elien
747 P
6 1730 De Pauw Yoika
747 P
7 2170 Deroost Frea
712 P

VAC

STAX
ROBA
VMOL
ATAC
AVKA
DAC

ACHL

USTA
LEBB

ATAC

USTA

ACHL

DAC

LEBB

VAC

FRA

VMOL

STAX

AVKA

ROBA

23

VAC

ROBA

FRA

ATAC

VMOL

STAX

DAC

60

52

52

50
50
46
45
45
40
31

14.

15.

15.

15.

17.

13.

13.

14.

14.

14.

15

17p
90p
21p
73p
63p
03p
86p
T4p

89p
26p

95
38
47
48

39

51
57
34
69
75

.20

. 79m

. 70m

.67m

. 64m

.61lm

.61lm

.58m

96
95
93
95
97
95
99
98

96
97

97

96

98

99

97

96

96

95

95

95

93

96

93

96

97

95

95

99



8
712
9
712
10
621
11
512

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Reeks:1
1
95
2
96
3
98
4
93
5
95
6
97
5
523
8
516
9
459
10
392

96

200 meter

Reeks:1
1
754
2
738
3
721
4
705
5
536

200 meter

Reeks:2
1
933
2
837
3
775
4
745

P

P

P

P

1564 Helsen Elise
1795 Hermans Ine
1844 Vanden Nest Vicky

1290 Chauvin Camille*

Sen Dames

1730 De Pauw Yoika
771 P

2553 Vidts Noor

743 P

1564 Helsen Elise

725 P

2230 Lenchant Sietske
709 P

2431 Hooyberghs Elien
673 P

1752 Brosens Stefanie
587 P

2170 Deroost Frea

1795 Hermans Ine
1844 Vanden Nest Vicky
1290 Chauvin Camille*

9997 Turpin Esther**
0P

Sen Dames
Wind : 0.7
2170 Deroost Frea
2431 Hooyberghs Elien
1290 Chauvin Camille*
1564 Helsen Elise
1844 Vanden Nest Vicky
Sen Dames
Wind : 0.8
2553 Vidts Noor
1752 Brosens Stefanie

2230 Lenchant Sietske

1795 Hermans Ine

Uur=17:

Uur=18:

Uur=18:

ACHL

AVKA

LEBB

USTA

51

STAX

VAC

ACHL

ROBA

VMOL

ATAC

DAC

AVKA

LEBB

USTA

FRA

55

DAC

VMOL

USTA

ACHL

LEBB

55

VAC

ATAC

ROBA

AVKA

13.

13

12.

12.

12.

10

9.

9.

8.

7.

26.

26.

26.

27.

29

24,

25.

26

26.

.58m

.58m

.50m

.40m

65m

.23m

96m

73m

18m

.87m

90m

79m

92m

88m

NG

50

69

89

08

.25

50

55

.25

61

98

95

97

96

99

95

97

96

99

95

96

98

97

96

97

93

95



5 1730
733 P

verspringen

Reeks:1
1 2553
0.00m 0.0
2 2230
5.65m1.8
3 1730
756 P
4 1752
723 P
5 2431
683 P
6 2170
657 P
7 1564
609 P
8 1795
584 P
9 1290
4.64m 1.1
10 1844
448 P

speerwerpen 600g
Reeks:1

1 1730
95 702 P
2 2230
93 692 P
3 1752
97 611 P
4 2431
95 601 P
5 1795
95 588 P
6 2553
96 575 P
7 1564
98 523 P
8 1290
96 479 P
9 2170
99 437 P
10 1844
97 206 P
800 meter
Reeks:1
1 2553
96 846 P
2 2170
99 724 P
3 1290

96 711 P

De Pauw Yoika

Sen Dames

Vidts Noor

905 P

Lenchant Sietske
789 P

De Pauw Yoika
Brosens Stefanie
Hooyberghs Elien
Deroost Frea
Helsen Elise

Hermans Ine

Chauvin Camille*
482 P

Vanden Nest Vicky

Sen Dames

De Pauw Yoika
Lenchant Sietske
Brosens Stefanie
Hooyberghs Elien
Hermans Ine
Vidts Noor
Helsen Elise
Chauvin Camillex*

Deroost Frea

Vanden Nest Vicky

Sen Dames

Vidts Noor

Deroost Frea

Chauvin Camille*

STAX

Uur=14:48

VAC

ROBA

STAX

ATAC

VMOL

DAC

ACHL

AVKA

USTA

LEBB

Uur=16:34

STAX

ROBA

ATAC

VMOL

AVKA

VAC

ACHL

USTA

DAC

LEBB

Uur=17:16

VAC

DAC

26

41.

41

37.

36.

35.

35

32.

30.

27.

15.

2 v

2 v

.75

.18m +2.

.80m +2.

.69m +1.

.58m +1.

.44m +0.

.35m +1.

.18m +0.

.09m +1.

.71lm +2.

.58m +1.

80m

.31m

06m

54m

87m

.20m

43m

1lm

90m

52m

18.36

27.55

USTA 2'28.57

95

96

93

95

97

95

99

98

95

96

97



4
95
5
95
6
97
5
93
8
95
9
98
10
97

tienkamp
Reeks:1

O Joy Ok W

100 meter

Reeks:1
1
782
2
780
3
748
4
730
5
653

100 meter

Reeks:2
1
841
2
821
3
814
4
812
5
801
6
685

verspringen

Reeks:1
1
818

P

P

P

P

2431
700 P
1730
698 P
1752
674 P
2230
586 P
1795
583 P
1564
519 P
1844
303 P

1265
1288
1638
3049
2713
2675
3290
2178

Hooyberghs Elien
De Pauw Yoika
Brosens Stefanie
Lenchant Sietske
Hermans Ine
Helsen Elise

Vanden Nest Vicky

Sen Heren

Bodart Robin

Gets Florent
Lecocq de Pletincx
Vanlierde Jorg

Dom Stijn

Bogaerts Jonas
Parmentier Thomas
Bienens Michiel

Sen Heren

Wind : 0.7

3049

1638

3290

2675

2178

Vanlierde Jorg
Lecocq de Pletincx
Parmentier Thomas
Bogaerts Jonas

Bienens Michiel

Sen Heren

Wind : 0.2

3524

1265

3536

2713

3505

1288

1265

Geuskens Willem
Bodart Robin
Pittomvils Niels
Dom Stijn

Maes Sander

Gets Florent

Sen Heren

Bodart Robin

VMOL

STAX

ATAC

Uur=18:52
BBS
RESC
Maxime RCB
DEIN
ATAC
LEBB
DEIN
ACHL
Uur=10:20
DEIN
Maxime RCB
DEIN
LEBB

ACHL

Uur=10:20

LYRA

BBS

VAC

ATAC

AVT

RESC

Uur=12:25

BBS

6854p
6748p
6697p
6694p
6632p
6477p
6213p
5756p

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11

11

11.

7.02m +1.8

36

37

52

61

99

09

18

.21

.22

.27

83

.41

.63

.50

.83

.15

.80

.93

97
91
98
99
99
94
92
96

99

98

92

94

96

95

97

92

99

92

91

97



814

783

748

739

739

702

693

688

10

624

92

kogelstoten 7,260kg

3536

2713

1638

3049

3524

1288

2675

3290

2178

Reeks:1
1 3536
92 741 P
2 3524
95 690 P
3 3505
92 652 P
4 1288
91 612 P
5 3049
99 611 P
6 2675
94 568 P
7 1265
97 556 P
8 1638
98 544 p
9 2713
99 535 P
10 3290
92 528 P
11 2178
96 521 P

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1 3290
767 P
2 3536
767 P
3 1265
740 P
4 3524
687 P
5 2713
661 P

Pittomvils Niels

Dom Stijn

Lecocq de Pletincx Maxime
Vanlierde Jorg

Geuskens Willem

Gets Florent

Bogaerts Jonas

Parmentier Thomas

Bienens Michiel

Maes Sander

Pittomvils Niels

Geuskens Willem

Maes Sander

Gets Florent

Vanlierde Jorg

Bogaerts Jonas

Bodart Robin

Lecocq de Pletincx Maxime
Dom Stijn

Parmentier Thomas

Bienens Michiel

VAC

ATAC

RCB

DEIN

LYRA

RESC

LEBB

DEIN

ACHL

AVT

Sen Heren Uur=14:22

VAC

LYRA

AVT

RESC

DEIN

LEBB

BBS

RCB

ATAC

DEIN

ACHL

Sen Heren Uur=17:56

Parmentier Thomas
Pittomvils Niels
Bodart Robin
Geuskens Willem

Dom Stijn

DEIN

VAC

BBS

LYRA

ATAC

14

13.

12.

12.

12.

11.

11.

10.

10.

10.

10.

.00m -0.

.87m -1.

.72m +0.

.68m -1.

.68m -0.

.52m +1.

.48m +0.

.46m +0.

.17m +0.

GP

.20m

38m

75m

10m

08m

36m

17m

97m

82m

70m

58m

.96m

.96m

.93m

.87m

.84m

+0.

92

99

98

99

95

91

94

92

96

92

92

97

95

99



636

636

610

585
10
504

92

400 meter

Reeks:1
1
747
2
706
3
694
4
688
5
617

92

400 meter

Reeks:2
1
811
2
806
3
765
4
747
5
722

110m horden 1,067m

Reeks:1
1
857
2
798
3
734
4
730

110m horden 1,067m

Reeks:2
1
881
2
840

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

1638

1288

3049

2178

2675

1288

1265

3290

2178

3049

3505
0P

3536

3524

1638

2675

2713

Lecocqg de Pletincx Maxime
Gets Florent

Vanlierde Jorg

Bienens Michiel

Bogaerts Jonas

Maes Sander

RCB

RESC

DEIN

ACHL

LEBB

AVT

Sen Heren Uur=18:29

Gets Florent
Bodart Robin
Parmentier Thomas
Bienens Michiel
Vanlierde Jorg

Maes Sander

RESC

BBS

DEIN

ACHL

DEIN

AVT

Sen Heren Uur=18:29

Pittomvils Niels

Geuskens Willem

Lecocqg de Pletincx Maxime
Bogaerts Jonas

Dom Stijn

Sen Heren Uur=10:33

Wind : 0.5

1265

3290

1288

3049

Bodart Robin
Parmentier Thomas
Gets Florent

Vanlierde Jorg

Sen Heren Uur=10:33

Wind : 0.1

3536

2713

Pittomvils Niels

Dom Stijn

VAC

LYRA

RCB

LEBB

ATAC

BBS

DEIN

RESC

DEIN

VAC

ATAC

51.

52.

52.

52.

54.

50.

50.

51.

51.

52.

14.

15.

15.

16.

14.

15.

.81m

.81m

.78m

.75m

.65m

NG

49

42

72

85

55

NG

08

18

09

49

06

94

43

99

02

74

08

98

91

99

96

94

91

97

92

96

99

92

95

98

94

99

97

92

91

99

92

99



3
834
4
745
5
611

discuswerpen 2,000kg

P

P

P

1638 Lecocqg de Pletincx Maxime RCB

2675

2178

Reeks:1
1 3536
92 801 P
2 1288
91 679 P
3 1265
97 544 P
4 2675
94 542 P
5 3290
92 541 P
6 3049
99 539 P
7 1638
98 532 P
8 2713
99 498 P
9 2178
96 456 P
polsstokspringen
Reeks:1
1 3049
819 P
2 1265
760 P
3 2713
673 P
4 2178
645 P
5 1638
645 P
6 2675
590 P
7 1288
509 P
8 3290
406 P
3536
92 0P

speerwerpen 800g

Reeks:1
1
94
2
91
3
99

2675
749 P
1288
722 P
3049
703 P

Bogaerts Jonas LEBB
Bienens Michiel ACHL
Sen Heren Uur=12:53
Pittomvils Niels VAC
Gets Florent RESC
Bodart Robin BBS
Bogaerts Jonas LEBB
Parmentier Thomas DEIN
Vanlierde Jorg DEIN
Lecocq de Pletincx Maxime RCB
Dom Stijn ATAC
Bienens Michiel ACHL
Sen Heren Uur=16:57
Vanlierde Jorg DEIN
Bodart Robin BBS
Dom Stijn ATAC
Bienens Michiel ACHL
Lecocqg de Pletincx Maxime RCB
Bogaerts Jonas LEBB
Gets Florent RESC
Parmentier Thomas DEIN
Pittomvils Niels VAC
Sen Heren Uur=18:13
Bogaerts Jonas LEBB
Gets Florent RESC
Vanlierde Jorg DEIN

15.

15.

17.

46.

40.

34.

33.

33.

33.

33.

31.

29.

60

58

57

13

89

13

65m

71lm

01lm

90m

84m

74m

40m

68m

57m

. 70m

.50m

.20m

.10m

.10m

.90m

.60m

.20m

GP

.72m

.97m

.71m

98

94

96

99

97

99

96

98

94

91

92



4 2713 Dom Stijn ATAC
99 584 P
5 1265 Bodart Robin BBS
97 566 P
6 3290 Parmentier Thomas DEIN
92 512 P
7 1638 Lecocq de Pletincx Maxime RCB
98 512 P
8 2178 Bienens Michiel ACHL
96 479 P
3536 Pittomvils Niels VAC
92 0P
1500 meter Sen Heren Uur=18:51
Reeks:1
1 1288 Gets Florent RESC
91 722 P
2 1638 Lecocq de Pletincx Maxime RCB
98 701 P
3 2675 Bogaerts Jonas LEBB
94 609 P
4 3049 Vanlierde Jorg DEIN
99 544 p
5 3290 Parmentier Thomas DEIN
92 531 P
6 2713 Dom Stijn ATAC
99 524 P
7 2178 Bienens Michiel ACHL
96 494 P
8 1265 Bodart Robin BBS
97 486 P
vijfkamp W35 Mas Dames Uur=17:37
Reeks:1
1 4425 De Splenter Saskia FLAC
BK/CB 2
2 3704 Meire Joke OB
3 4087 Stiers Anja LYRA
4 4605 Bonnaerens Laetitia VS
100m horden 0, 84m Mas Dames Uur=09:55
Reeks:1 Wind : 1.4
1 4087 Stiers Anja LYRA
304 P
2 4425 De Splenter Saskia FLAC
303 P
3 3704 Meire Joke OB
244 P
4 4605 Bonnaerens Laetitia VS
0P
kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames Uur=12:00
Reeks:1
1 3704 Meire Joke OB
381 P
2 4425 De Splenter Saskia

374 P

49.

48.

44,

44 .

42.

69m

47m

82m

82m

55m

NG

4'33.44

4'36.81

4'51.57

5'02.70

5'05.12

5'06.22

5'11.74

5'13.22

1719p

1607p
1592p
1527p

20

20

21.

28.

.27

.29

04

42

7.44m

FLAC 7.34m

81
83

80
80

80

81

83

80

83

81



3 4087

352 P

4 4605

300 P
hoogspringen
Reeks:1

1 4425

419 P

2 4605

419 P

3 4087

369 P

4 3704

321 P
verspringen
Reeks:1

1 3704

336 P

2 4087

3.75m 1.8

3 4605

3.56m 1.4

4 4425

0.00m 0.0
800 meter
Reeks:1

1 4605

80 509 P

2 4425

81 356 P

3 3704

83 334 P

4 4087

80 255 P

vijfkamp W40,45

Reeks:1
1
BK/CB
2
BK/CB
3

2914
1

2931
3

3350

Stiers Anja

Bonnaerens Laetitia

Mas Dames
De Splenter Saskia
Bonnaerens Laetitia
Stiers Anja

Meire Joke

Mas Dames
Meire Joke
Stiers Anija
312 P
Bonnaerens Laetitia
299 P
De Splenter Saskia
267 P

Mas Dames
Bonnaerens Laetitia
De Splenter Saskia

Meire Joke

Stiers Anja

Mas Dames
Detry Veronique
Francg Anne-Marie

Saidi Ladia

80m horden 0,762m W40-45 Mas Dames
Wind : 0.9

Reeks:1
1
327 P
2
444 p
3
253 P

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames

Reeks:1

3350

2914

2931

Saidi Ladia
Detry Veronique

Francg Anne-Marie

Uur=10:02

Uur=12:05

LYRA

VS

Uur=13:55

FLAC

VS

LYRA

OB

Uur=16:21

OB

LYRA

VS

FLAC

Uur=17:25

VS

FLAC

OB

LYRA

Uur=16:20

CSDY

USTA

RCB

RCB

CSDY

USTA

7.01m

6.23m

1.25m
1.25m
1.20m

1.15m

3.93m
3.83m
3.78m

3.64m

1988p
1652p

1488p

16.65
16.89

17.42

+0.

+3.

+2.

+3.

.55

.84

.34

.81

80

80

81

80

80

83

83

80

80

81

74

76

77

77

74

76



1 2931

379 P

2 2914

313 P

3 3350

274 P
hoogspringen
Reeks:1

1 3350

369 P

2 2931

369 P

3 2914

379 P
verspringen
Reeks:1

1 3350

379 P

2 2931

376 P

3 2914

386 P
800 meter
Reeks:1

1 2914

74 466 P

2 2931

76 275 P

3 3350

77 139 p

vijfkamp W50-55
Reeks:1
1 4196
2 3085

80m horden 0,762m W50-55 Mas Dames
Wind : 0.7

Reeks:1
1 4196
793 P
2 3085
448 P

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames

Reeks:1
1 4196
485 P
2 3085
472 P
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 4196

724 P

Francqg Anne-Marie

Detry Veronique

Saidi Ladia

Mas Dames

Saidi Ladia

Francqg Anne-Marie

Detry Veronique

Mas Dames

Saidi Ladia

Francg Anne-Marie

Detry Veronique

Mas Dames

Detry Veronique

Francg Anne-Marie

Saidi Ladia

Mas Dames

Andries Gerda
Dhanis Christine

Andries Gerda

Dhanis Christine

Andries Gerda

Dhanis Christine

Mas Dames

Andries Gerda

USTA

CSDY

RCB

Uur=13:53

RCB

USTA

CSDY

Uur=16:19

RCB

USTA

CSDY

Uur=17:28

CSDY

USTA

RCB

Uur=18:53

AVKA
USTA

Uur=10:23

AVKA

USTA

Uur=12:05

AVKA

USTA

Uur=13:51

AVKA

6.92m
5.58m

5.45m

1.15m
1.15m

1.10m

3.88m +1.1
3.87m +1.9

3.68m +1.6

3'06.03
3'19.58

3'39.90

3085p
2663p

14.01

18.31

7.40m

6.66m

1.30m

76

74

77

77

76

74

77

76

74

65
64

65

64

65

64

65



2 3085 Dhanis Christine USTA

678 P
verspringen Mas Dames Uur=16:18
Reeks:1
1 3085 Dhanis Christine USTA
4.05m 0.7 753 P
2 4196 Andries Gerda AVKA
524 P
800 meter Mas Dames Uur=17:30
Reeks:1
0 4196 Andries Gerda AVKA
65 559 p
0 3085 Dhanis Christine USTA
64 312 P

vijfkamp W60-70 Mas Dames Uur=18:53

Reeks:1

1 2943 Pater Jocelyne ACLO
80m horden 0,686m W60+ Mas Dames Uur=10:26
Reeks:1 Wind : 0.7

2 2943 Pater Jocelyne ACLO

657 P

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames Uur=13:49
Reeks:1

0 2943 Pater Jocelyne ACLO
496 P
hoogspringen Mas Dames Uur=13:49
Reeks:1
0 2943 Pater Jocelyne ACLO
666 P
verspringen Mas Dames Uur=16:17
Reeks:1
0 2943 Pater Jocelyne ACLO
573 P
800 meter Mas Dames Uur=17:31
Reeks:1
0 2943 Pater Jocelyne ACLO

54 752 P

vijfkamp M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=14:36

Reeks:1
1 6390 Quartier Pieter DEIN
BK/CB 1
2 4542 Ackaert Yves HUY
BK/CB 2
3 6215 Decraene Wouter KKS
BK/CB 3
4 5218 Laus Joachim USTA
5 3874 Evrard Valery SER
6 4185 Provoost Erwin ACLO
7 5558 Vleminckx Bart SPBO

1.20m

4.24m +2.3

3.89m +0.5

3'05.14

3'44.16

3144p

18.30

5.72m

1.05m

3.25m +0.7

3'18.02

2758p
2475p
2460p
2362p
2321p

2288p
2190p

64

64

65

54

54

54

54

54

81
72
83
84
74

78
73



73

73

verspringen

Reeks:1

O 00 J o Ul W

~J
w

73

speerwerpen 800g

Reeks:1
1
80
2
81
3
72
4
83
5
73
6
74
5
84
8
78
9
77

73

73

200 meter
Reeks:1

O J oy U W

4507
5932
5752

4728

6390
5218
3874
6215
5932
4542
4507
4185
5558
5752

4728

5932

6390

4542

6215

5558

3874

5218

4185

4507

4728

5752

Lejeune Christophe
Uyttenhove Davy
De Smedt Serge

Van Kerm Philippe

Mas Heren
Quartier Pieter
Laus Joachim
Evrard Valery
Decraene Wouter
Uyttenhove Davy
Ackaert Yves
Lejeune Christophe
Provoost Erwin
Vleminckx Bart
De Smedt Serge

Van Kerm Philippe

M35...45 Mas Heren
Uyttenhove Davy
Quartier Pieter
Ackaert Yves
Decraene Wouter
Vleminckx Bart
Evrard Valery

Laus Joachim
Provoost Erwin
Lejeune Christophe
Van Kerm Philippe

De Smedt Serge

Mas Heren

Wind : 0.9

6390
5218
6215
5932
3874
4507
4185
4542

Quartier Pieter
Laus Joachim
Decraene Wouter
Uyttenhove Davy
Evrard Valery
Lejeune Christophe
Provoost Erwin
Ackaert Yves

RIWA
VS
ATAC

ROCA

Uur=10:54
DEIN
USTA
SER
KKS
VS
HUY
RIWA
ACLO
SPBO
ATAC

ROCA

Uur=12:39

VS

DEIN

HUY

KKS

SPBO

SER

USTA

ACLO

RIWA

ROCA

ATAC

Uur=13:35

DEIN
USTA
KKS
VS
SER
RIWA
ACLO
HUY

21
21

SO D D D 01 O O Ol

42.

39.

36.

35.

34.

32.

32.

28.

28.

24

24.
25.
26.
26.
26.

277

27.

56p
34p
GP

GP

.75m +0.
.32m +0.
.15m +0.
.15m -1.
.90m -0.
.83m +0.
.78m +0.
.78m -0.
.37m -0.

GP

NG

04m

19m

19m

47m

89m

93m

79m

60m

09m

NG

NG

.13
98
41
52
92
98
.34
87

O U NoOYOYYODNDNW

+0.

+0.

77
80

81
84
74
83
80
72
77
78
73

81
84
83
80
74
77
78
72



9

73

73

discus 2,000kg M35..45

Reeks:1
1
83
2
81
3
74
4
80
5
78
6
84
-
73
8
72
9
77

1500 meter
Reeks:1
1
78
2
81
3
84
4
77
5
72
6
83
5
80
8
74
9
73

5558
4728

5752

6215

6390

3874

5932

4185

5218

5558

4542

4507

4185

6390

5218

4507

4542

6215

5932

3874

5558

vijfkamp M50, 55

Reeks:1

oUW N

verspringen

6063
6041
6486
6178
6714
5559

Vleminckx Bart
Van Kerm Philippe

De Smedt Serge

Mas Heren
Decraene Wouter
Quartier Pieter
Evrard Valery
Uyttenhove Davy
Provoost Erwin
Laus Joachim
Vleminckx Bart
Ackaert Yves

Lejeune Christophe

Mas Heren
Provoost Erwin
Quartier Pieter
Laus Joachim
Lejeune Christophe
Ackaert Yves
Decraene Wouter
Uyttenhove Davy
Evrard Valery

Vleminckx Bart

Mas Heren

Depuydt Koen

Van de Vreken Luc
Michels Sam
Eyckmans Gert
Roesbeke Rudy
Hilgert Erik

Mas Heren

SPBO
ROCA

ATAC

Uur=15:33

KKS

DEIN

SER

VS

ACLO

USTA

SPBO

HUY

RIWA

Uur=16:13

ACLO

DEIN

USTA

RIWA

HUY

KKS

VS

SER

SPBO

Uur=17:19

ACP
AVKA
AVT
ABES
FLAC
ACW

Uur=10:54

28

32.

26

25.

22.

19.

19.

18.

17.

17.

.28

NG

NG

17m

.28m

76m

83m

57m

41m

14m

69m

46m

4'45.31

4'49.92

4'50.15

5'03.48

5'10.36

5'11.17

5'29.99

5'35.43

5'35.81

2639%9p
2458p
2408p
2338p
2162p
1206p

73

67
64
66
69
64
64



Reeks:

1
1
2
3
4
5
6

speerwerpen 700g

Reeks:1
1
66
2
67
3
64
4
64
5
69
6
64

200 meter
Reeks:1

oY U W IN

discus 1,500kg M50,M55

Reeks:1
1
64
2
66
3
64
4
69
5
04

67

1500 meter
Reeks:1

1

67

2

04

3

04

4

69

6063
6178
6486
6041
6714
5559

6486

6063

5559

6041

6178

6714

Depuydt Koen
Eyckmans Gert
Michels Sam

Van de Vreken Luc
Roesbeke Rudy
Hilgert Erik

M50...55 Mas Heren

Michels Sam
Depuydt Koen
Hilgert Erik

Van de Vreken Luc
Eyckmans Gert

Roesbeke Rudy

Mas Heren

Wind : -0.4

6063
6178
6486
6041
6714
5559

6714

6486

5559

6178

6041

6063

6063

6041

6714

6178

Depuydt Koen
Eyckmans Gert
Michels Sam

Van de Vreken Luc
Roesbeke Rudy
Hilgert Erik

Roesbeke Rudy
Michels Sam
Hilgert Erik
Eyckmans Gert

Van de Vreken Luc

Depuydt Koen

Mas Heren

Depuydt Koen
Van de Vreken Luc
Roesbeke Rudy

Eyckmans Gert

Mas Heren

ACP
ABES
AVT
AVKA
FLAC
ACW

Uur=12:39

AVT

ACP

ACW

AVKA

ABES

FLAC

Uur=13:42

ACP
ABES
AVT
AVKA
FLAC
ACW

Uur=15:32

FLAC

AVT

ACW

ABES

AVKA

ACP

Uur=16:36

ACP

AVKA

FLAC

ABES

SV RN N N N NS

34.

26.

23.

22.

22.

20.

25

27.
27.
28.
28.

35

24,

23

19.

18.

17

5 1

5 '

5 '

5 '

.26m -1.
.98m -0.
.52m -0.
.15m -0.
.05m -2.
.5Im -1.

13m

46m

42m

61lm

57m

70m

.20
57
74
79
84
.22

50m

.22m

00m

30m

.59m

NG

02.10

12.97

28.29

40.33

W N D O

67
69
66
64
64
64

67
69
66
64
64
64



5
66
6
64

6486 Michels Sam

5559 Hilgert Erik

vijfkamp M60,65 Mas Heren Uur=17:19

Reeks:1

1 7122 De Geest Andreas

BK/CB1 50+

2 6718 Logist Yves

BK/CB2 50+

3 6453 De Borger Geert

BK/CB3 50+

4 6005 Francois Marc

5 6690 Adriaensen Joan

6 5111 Tenret Henri

7 6282 Pelgrims Edouard

8 7059 Vermeir Norbert

9 5447 Van de Reijd Jozef
verspringen Mas Heren
Reeks:1

1 7122 De Geest Andreas

2 6453 De Borger Geert

3 6718 Logist Yves

4 5111 Tenret Henri

5 6690 Adriaensen Joan

6 6005 Francois Marc

7 7059 Vermeir Norbert

8 6282 Pelgrims Edouard

9 5447 Van de Reijd Jozef

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren

Reeks:1
1
59
2
54
3
57
4
51
5
54
6
55
5
59
8
51
9
55

200 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

3

7122 De Geest Andreas

6005 Francois Marc

5111 Tenret Henri

6690 Adriaensen Joan

6718 Logist Yves

6282 Pelgrims Edouard

6453 De Borger Geert

7059 Vermeir Norbert

5447 Van de Reijd Jozef
Mas Heren

Wind : 0.6
7059 Vermeir Norbert

6005 Francois Marc
6718 Logist Yves

AVT

ACW

LOOI
ACP
AVLO
RAM
ACHL
CRAC
ACA
LEBB
VMOL
Uur=10:54
LOOI
AVLO
ACP
CRAC
ACHL
RAM
LEBB
ACA
VMOL
Uur=12:38
LOOI
RAM
CRAC
ACHL
ACP
ACA
AVLO
LEBB

VMOL

Uur=13:45

LEBB
RAM
ACP

6 1

'7 1

35

28

27

26
24
23
22
22
15

W wwwwwwihd >

39.

29.

29.

27.

26.

25

23.

18.

12.

30.
32.

33

00.16

01.75

23p
44p
99%p

27p
93p
29p
86p
22p
23p

.73m +0.
.12m -0.
.73m -0.
.65m -2.
.61lm -1.
.52m -0.
.47m -0.
.43m +0.
.30m -0.

32m

16m

14m

36m

19m

.25m

40m

45m

46m

85
94
.39

W J oo O ooy NN

59

54

59

54
51
57
55
51
55

59
59
54
57
51
54
51
55
55

51
54
54



200 meter
Reeks:2
1

o U W N

discus 1,000kg M60+

Reeks:1
1
57
2
59
3
59
4
54
5
51
6
54
5
55
8
55
9
51

1500 meter

Reeks:1
1
55
2
59
3
54
4
59
5
54
6
55
5
51
8
51
9
57

Mas Heren

Wind : 1.2

7122
6453
5111
6282
6690
5447

5111

7122

6453

6718

6690

6005

6282

5447

7059

6282

7122

6718

6453

6005

5447

7059

6690

5111

vijfkamp M70-75

Reeks:1
1
2

verspringen

7051
6838

De Geest Andreas
De Borger Geert
Tenret Henri
Pelgrims Edouard
Adriaensen Joan
Van de Reijd Jozef

Tenret Henri

De Geest Andreas
De Borger Geert
Logist Yves
Adriaensen Joan
Francois Marc
Pelgrims Edouard
Van de Reijd Jozef

Vermeir Norbert

Mas Heren
Pelgrims Edouard
De Geest Andreas
Logist Yves
De Borger Geert
Francois Marc
Van de Reijd Jozef
Vermeir Norbert
Adriaensen Joan

Tenret Henri

Mas Heren

Telier Gaston
Florin Paul

Mas Heren

Uur=13:45

LOOI
AVLO
CRAC
ACA

ACHL
VMOL

Mas Heren Uur=15:58

CRAC

LOOI

AVLO

ACP

ACHL

RAM

ACA

VMOL

LEBB

Uur=16:25

ACA

LOOI

ACP

AVLO

RAM

VMOL

LEBB

ACHL

CRAC

Uur=16:44

DEIN
VOLH

Uur=10:54

29.
29.
31.
32.
32.
36.

40.

40.

36.

32.

27.

25.

20.

17.

14.

04
53
48
01
80
34

75m

30m

79m

74m

31m

57m

40m

80m

91m

5'33.08

5'44 .54

5'51.17

6'03.53

6'07.75

6'11.05

6'17.65

6'45.06

7'46.38

2231p
1398p

59
59
57
55
51
55

44
47



Reeks:1
1 7051 Telier Gaston DEIN
2 6838 Florin Paul VOLH

speerwerpen 500g M70°75 Mas Heren Uur=12:35
Reeks:1

1 7051 Telier Gaston DEIN
44
2 6838 Florin Paul VOLH
47
200 meter Mas Heren Uur=13:46
Reeks:1 Wind : 0.6
0 7051 Telier Gaston DEIN
0 6838 Florin Paul VOLH
discus 1,000kg M60+ Mas Heren Uur=15:43
Reeks:1
1 6838 Florin Paul VOLH
47
2 7051 Telier Gaston DEIN
44
1500 meter Mas Heren Uur=16:27
Reeks:1
1 7051 Telier Gaston DEIN
44
2 6838 Florin Paul VOLH
47
vijfkamp W75+ Mas Dames Uur=17:24
Reeks:1
1 9999 Jonkers Riet** NED
80m horden 0,686m W60+ Mas Dames Uur=11:50
Reeks:1 Wind : 0.7
0 9999 Jonkers Riet** NED
1209 P

kogel 2,000kg W75+ Mas Dames Uur=11:50
Reeks:1

0 9999 Jonkers Riet** NED
866 P
hoogspringen Mas Dames Uur=13:47
Reeks:1
0 9999 Jonkers Riet** NED
1184 P
verspringen Mas Dames Uur=16:22
Reeks:1
0 9999 Jonkers Riet** NED
490 P
800 meter Mas Dames Uur=17:24
Reeks:1
0 9999 Jonkers Riet** NED

43 1168 P

2.72m -0.6
2.52m -0.7

23.40m

16.31m

39.93

40.30

25.08m

16.47m

7'02.32

8'55.52

4917p

17.50

8.23m

1.15m

2.54m +0.7

3'12.83

44
47

44
47

43

43

43

43

43






